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MONTH

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December
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TOWN OF SURFSIDE

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:30

9:00-6:00

9:00-6:00

9:00-6:00

9:00-5:30

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

BEACH TOWER MAIN POOL

RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-6:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-6:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-6:30
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-6:30
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-7:30
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-7:30
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-8:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-8:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-8:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-8:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-8:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-8:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-8:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-8:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-8:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-8:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-7:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-7:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-7:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-7:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-6:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-6:00
RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
9:00-6:00
LAP SWIMMING
7:00-6:00

AQUATICS HOURS OF OPERATION

TOT LOT
POOL

10:00-5:30

10:00-6:00

10:00-6:30

10:00-7:00

10:00-7:30

10:00-7:30

10:00-7:30

10:00-7:30

10:00-6:30

10:00-6:30

10:00-5:30

10:00-5:30
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