



TOWN OF SURFSIDE AQUATICS HOURS OF OPERATION

MONTH	BEACH TOWER	MAIN POOL	TOT LOT POOL
January	9:00-5:00	RECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-6:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-6:00	10:00-5:30
February	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-6:30 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-6:30	10:00-6:00
March	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-7:30 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-7:30	10:00-6:30
April	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-8:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-8:00	10:00-7:00
May	9:00-5:30	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-8:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-8:00	10:00-7:30
June	9:00-6:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-8:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-8:00	10:00-7:30
July	9:00-6:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-8:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-8:00	10:00-7:30
August	9:00-6:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-8:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-8:00	10:00-7:30
September	9:00-5:30	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-7:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-7:00	10:00-6:30
October	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-7:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-7:00	10:00-6:30
November	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-6:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-6:00	10:00-5:30
December	9:00-5:00	PECREATIONAL SWIMMING 9:00-6:00 LAP SWIMMING 7:00-6:00	10:00-5:30